
 
 

ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
Brian Cheveney 3M St. Paul, MN bchenevey@mmm.com 

Ted Colwell 3M Fire Protection Products St. Paul, MN tcolwell@mmm.com 

Vinnie Mannino 3M Fire Protection Products St. Paul, MN vwmannino@mmm.com 

Ernie Stumpf 3M Fire Protection Products St. Paul, MN eastumpf@mmm.com 

Tom Thoreson 3M Fire Protection Products St. Paul, MN tthoreson@mmm.com 

Jason Wharton 3M Fire Protection Products St. Paul, MN jawharton@mmm.com 

Javier Lucatero Accurate Firestop Inc. Hayward, CA javier@accuratefirestop.com 

Al Garcia Aicrag Construction Services Wayne, NJ gar44@optonline.net 

Jaime Chavez Airtek Indoor Air Solutions Azusa, CA jaimechavez@air-tek.net 

Don McMillan Airtek Indoor Air Solutions Azusa, CA donmcmillan@alliance-enviro.com 

Mark Schneider Albion Engineering Company Moorestown, NJ mark@albioneng.com 

Chris Ishkanian All Therm Burnaby, BC chris@alltherm.ca 

David Mistler Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Lewisville, TX dmistler@alphaiwp.com 

Jerry Garcia American Permalight, Inc Torrance, CA jerry@americanpermalight.com 

Bert Hugger Apex Firestop Houston, TX bhugger@apexfirestop.com 

Tony Gamble Apex Firestopping Houston, TX tgamble@apexfirestop.com 

Joe Wilkinson ARC Firestop Solutions, LLC Joppa, MD jwilkinson@arc-md.com 

Jerry Garvey Aries  Contracting (Ottawa) Inc. Ottawa, Other aries@ariescontracting.com 

John Harder Balco Wichita, KS john.harder@balcousa.com 

Aaron Miller, CFPS Balco - Rectorseal Tampa, FL aaron.miller@balco.com 

Levi Morrison Bombard Mechanical Las Vegas, NV levi.morrison@bombarmechanical.com 

Jeremy Azevedo Bombardmechanical Las Vegas, NV jeremy.azevedo@bombardmechanical.com 

John Chiangi Brand Services LEDYARD, CT johnjr@brand-svc.com 

Chris Downey C.L. Downey Construction, Inc. Durham, NC cdowney@cldfirestop.com 

Erik  Richards Cal Com Insulation, Inc. Oceanside, CA erik@calcominsulation.com  



 
 

ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
Kyle Rutledge Cal Com Insulation, Inc. Oceanside, CA kyle@calcominsulation.cm  

Tom Hibinski California Fire Stop Inc Carlsbad, CA Tom@calfirestopinc.com 

Brian Lintner California Fire Stop Inc Carlsbad, CA Brian@calfirestopinc.com 

Cameron McCormack California Fire Stop Inc Carlsbad, CA Cameron@calfirestopinc.com 

Paul  Gauci Carboline Company St. Louis, MO Pgauci@carboline.com 

Sean Younger Carboline Company St. Louis, MO syounger@carboline.com 

Adam Bauchle Carciofini Company Burnsville, MN adam.bauchle@carciofini.com 

Brendan Vaughan Carciofini Company Burnsville, MN bvaughan1579@gmail.com 

Steve Hewitt Carolina Construction Services Of Charlotte Charlotte , NC shewitt645@aol.com 

Ken Totherow Carolina Construction Services of Charlotte Charlotte, NC ken@ccsofcharlotte.com 

Tim Pierce Charles Court Construction Inc, Phoenix, AZ tpierce@charlescourtinc.com 

Paul Nickerson City of Burlington Burlington, ON paul.nickerson@burlington.ca 

Thomas Porras Comprehensive Risk Services, LLC Phoenix, AZ debbie.durnell@crs-info.com 

Joshua Tuckett Comprehensive Risk Services, LLC Phoenix, AZ debbie.durnell@crs-info.com 

Scott  Boyer Construction Specialties Muncy, PA sboyer@c-sgroup.com 

Dan Chapman Construction Specialties Muncy, PA dchapman@c-sgroup.com 

Riley Archer CSWI - Rectorseal, Balco houston, TX riley.archer@rectorseal.com 

David  White D.W. Firestopping, Inc. Lafayette, LA dwfirestopping@gmail.com 

Eric  Keeton Dalton Protection Inc Fairborn, OH ekeeton@daltonprotection.com 

Amanda Minton Dalton Protection Inc Fairborn, OH aminton@daltonprotection.com 

BJ Antmann DeCosta Construction Specialties Monkton, MD bj.antmann@decostaconstruction.com 

Jim Smiley Dew Point Insulation Systems Flesherton, ON jim.smiley@dewpointinsulation.com 

Kenny Guerra DKB, Inc. Pasco, WA kguerra@dkbinc.net 

James Boissier DPR Construction Redwood City, CA marielal@dpr.com 

Simaya Dost  DPR Construction Redwood City, CA marielal@dpr.com 



 
 

ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
Dennis Callahan EMSEAL Joint Systems, Ltd. Westborough, MA dcallahan@emseal.com 

Irene Friedman EMSEAL Joint Systems, Ltd. Westborough, MA ifriedman@emseal.com 

Teralee Spencer Energy Mechanical Insulation Las Vegas, NV tspencer@emilv.com 

Andrew Wiest Energy Mechanical Insulation Las Vegas, NV aweist@emilv.com 

Craig Goldfield FGH Insulation Co. Houston, TX craig.goldfield@fghinsulation.com 

Paul Grein FGH Insulation Co. Houston, TX paul.grein@fghinsulation.com 

Derek Boggs Fire Barriers LLC Fort Wayne, IN derek@firebarriersllc.com 

Rick Stokes Fire Blockers, Inc. - Midlothian, TX Midlothian, TX rick@fireblockers.com 

Jay McGuire Fire Stop Technologies, Inc. TAYLORVILLE, IL jay@thornburgh-stl.com 

Matthew Fisher Fireline 520/an Inpro Co. Muskego, WI mfisher@inprocorp.com 

Vince  Catalogna Fire-Seal, LLC Westerville, OH vcatalogna@fireseal-llc.com 

Blake  Easterling Fire-Seal, LLC Westerville, OH beasterling@fireseal-llc.om 

Jamie Hadac Fire-Seal, LLC Westerville, OH vcatalogna@fireseal-llc.com 

Tracy  Smith Firestop Southwest, Inc. Phoenix, AZ tracys@firestopsouthwest.com 

Jerry Dugan Firestopping Specialist Odessa, TX jerryduganjr@gmail.com 

Brad Hopkins General Insulation LIC, NY hopkinsbrad1@aol.com 

Brian Fabrizio General Insulation Company Inc Norwell, MA bfabrizio@generalinsulation.com 

Dana Arsenault Gleeson Powers Inc Franklin, MA dana@gpi-firestop.com 

Aedan Gleeson Gleeson Powers, Inc. Franklin, MA aedan@gpi-firestop.com 

Dan DeSantis Hailey Insulation Corp. Rocky Point , NY ddesantis@haileyinsulation.com 

Donald  Donnelly Hailey Insulation Corp. Rocky Point , NY ddonnelly@haileyinsulation.com 

Tanya Albright Hilti, Inc. Plano, TX tanya.albright@hilti.com 

David  Barbier Hilti, Inc. Plano, TX david.barbier@hilti.com 

Foster Cryer Hilti, Inc. Irving, TX foster.cryer@hilti.com 



 
 

ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 

Francesca Del Rosso Hilti, Inc. Plano, TX delrfra@hilti.com 

Dave  Gifford Hilti, Inc. Southbury, CT da 

Bud Griffin Hilti, Inc. Herndon, VA vincent.griffin@hilti.com 

Kris Kuehn Hilti, Inc. Plano, TX kris.kuehn@hilti.com 

Shana Stein Hilti, Inc. Sausalito, CA shana.stein@hilti.com 

John Wuebbeling Hilti, Inc. St louis, MO John.wuebbeling@hilti.com 

Thomas Hottenroth Horizon Contracting LLC New Hyde Park, NY tom@hconline.com 

Matthew Krawczyk Idaho National Laboratory Idaho Falls, ID Matthew.Krawczyk@inl.gov 

Brion Pearson Idaho National Laboratory Idaho Falls, ID Brion.Pearson@inl.gov 

Jim Andorko Insulation Contractors Robbinsville, NJ Jim.Andorko@TruTeam.com 

Scott Rankin Insulation Contractors Robbinsville, NJ Scott.Rankin@TruTeam.com 

Brad  Glazier International Fireproof Technology Irvine, CA Teysa@painttoprotect.com 

Gary  Wolfe International Fireproof Technology Irvine, CA Teysa@painttoprotect.com 

Darren Pollock JD Firestop Pros, Inc. Tracy, CA dpollock@jdfirestoppros.com 

Steve Henson JD Firestop Pros, Inc. Tracy, CA shenson@jdfirestoppros.com 

Darren Pollack, JR JD Firestop Pros, Inc. Tracy, CA dpollock@jdfirestoppros.com 

Daniel Hinojosa Jersey Firestop Bound Brook, NJ jersey04@verizon.net 

David Hinojosa Jersey Firestop Bound Brook, NJ jersey04@verizon.net 

Kelly Holovach K.C.Firestop Co. Shawnee Mission, KS kellyh@everestkc.net 

Thomas Buchanan Kasco, Inc. Royal Oak, MI tomb@kascoinc.com 

Geoffrey Hutchison Kasco, Inc. Beverly Hills, MI geoffh@kascoinc.com 

David Kim Kim Industries, Inc. Danbury, CT dkim@kimindustries.com 
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FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 

Debbie Abarientos Life Safety Services Louisville, KY dabarientos@lifesafetyservices.com 

Patricia  Brown Life Safety Services Louisville, KY pbbrown@lifesafetyservices.com 

John Ryder  Marek  Houston, TX johnryder@marekbros.com 

Scott  Wesley Marek  Houston, TX scottwesley@marekbros.com 

Don Essig Massey's Plate Glass and Aluminum Branford , CT dessigjr@masseysglass.com 

Alvin R Hill Materials Testing & Inspection Boise, ID hilla@mti-id.com 

William Weber Multicon Fire Containment Columbus, OH bweber@multicon.us 

Rick Holmes MW Holmes Construction Mentor, OH rick@mwholmes.com 

Tyler Hippen Newborn Brothers Jessup, MD tyler@newborncaulkguns.com 

Tyler Ferguson Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco, ME Tylerf@nefirestop.com 

Charles  Fogg Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco, ME chalresf@nefirestop.com 

Brandon  Geer Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco, ME brandonG@nefirestop.com 

Bill Nason Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco, ME wnason@pmcoonstruction.com 

Alan Mcdurmon Performance Contracting Inc. Fayetteville, GA Alan.McDurmon@pcg.com 

Darren Rasmussen Performance Contracting, Inc. Seattle, WA darren.rasmussen@pcg.com 

Eric Wong Performance Contracting, Inc. Anaheim, CA eric.wong@pcg.com 

Benjamin Urcavich Performance Firestop, Inc. Green Bay, WI Ben@Performance-Firestop.com 

Jeff Zamora Pro-Firestop, Inc. Scarborough, ON jeffrey@profirestop.com 

Robert Salvador Public Services and Procurement Canada Gatineau, QC Terry.Poole@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca 

Michael Gelinas Q-Dot Engineering, LLC York, PA nicole@qdotengineering.com 

Eric Higgins Q-Dot Engineering, LLC York, PA nicole@qdotengineering.com 

James Munger Q-Dot Engineering, LLC York, PA nicole@qdotengineering.com 
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Greg Bridwell RAM Construction Services Livonia , MI gbridwell@ramservices.com 

Bob  Massey RAM Construction Services Livonia , MI bmassey@ramservices.com 

Garett  Novak RAM Construction Services Livonia, MI gnovak@ramservices.com 

Joe Bidwell Rectorseal / Balco Brooklyn Park, MN joe.bidwell@balcousa.com 

John Goga Rectorseal Corporation Red Bank, NJ johng@rectorseal.com 

Robert Petroni Rectorseal Corporation Vista, CA rob.petroni@rectorseal.com 

John  Finocchio Roxul USA Inc. Byhalia, MS john.finocchio@roxul.com 

Sher Hopkins Roxul USA Inc. Byhalia, MS sher@westportinnovations.net 

Ashley Overstreet Roxul USA Inc. Byhalia, MS ashley.cupp@roxul.com 

Sharon Schoolcraft Ryder Insulation Inc Houston, TX sharonschoolcraft@ryderinsulation.com 

Bryant Bickmore Seal-Co, Inc. Albuquerque, NM bryant@waterproof.pro 

Angelo San Paolo Sharpe Interior Systems Inc VALENCIA, CA fwaimrin@sharpeinteriorsystems.com 

Larry Shufelt Sharpe Interior Systems Inc VALENCIA, CA fwaimrin@sharpeinteriorsystems.com 

Dave Augello Specified Technologies, Inc Somerville, NJ daugello@stifirestop.com 

Darren Haynes Specified Technologies, Inc Somerville, NJ dhaynes@stifirestop.com 

Terry Martin Specified Technologies, Inc Somerville, NJ tmartin@stifirestop.com 

Jon Matthews Specified Technologies, Inc Somerville, NJ jmatthews@stifirestop.com 

Tim Mattox Specified Technologies, Inc Somerville, NJ tmattox@stifirestop.com 

James Stahl Specified Technologies, Inc Somerville, NJ jstahl@stifirestop.com 

Charbel Tagher Specified Technologies, Inc Somerville, NJ ctagher@stifirestop.com 

Erik Taylor Specified Technologies, Inc Somerville, NJ etaylor@stifirestop.com 
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FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 

Matt  Thomas Specified Technologies, Inc Somerville, NJ mthomas@stifirestop.com 

Jeff Wexler Specified Technologies, Inc Somerville, NJ jwexler@stifirestop.com 

Mike Zanotelli Specified Technologies, Inc Somerville, NJ mzanotelli@stifirestop.com 

Adam Carter Superior Industrial Insulation Co. Cleveland, OH acarter@superior-insulation.com 

Eric  Bergman Superl, Inc. Lino Lakes, MN eric@superl.net 

Mark  Dietz Superl, Inc. Lino Lakes, MN mark@superl.net 

Michael Pautsch Superl, Inc. Lino Lakes, MN mike@superl.net 

Bill Jannino Sweeney Construction Specialties Boxborough, MA bjannino@sweeneydrywall.com 

Rodolfo Gomero T&R Insulation & Firestop Bound Brook, NJ trfirestop@gmail.com 

Asa Rickert T&R Insulation & Firestop Bound Brook, NJ trfirestop@gmail.com 

Travis Pennington TDC Waterproofing & Restoration Houston, TX travis@tdcwaterproofing.com 

David Wisnowski TDC Waterproofing & Restoration Houston, TX david@tdcwaterproofing.com 

German Pena The George D Alan Co Grand Prairie, TX gpena@waterproof.pro 

Jim Giger Thermafiber Toledo, OH james.giger@owenscorning.com 

Angie Ogino Thermafiber/Owens Corning Wabash, IN angela.ogino@owenscorning.com 

J. Downey Thru-Wall Construction Allston, MA jdowney@thru-wall.com 

Gary  Daughtry Top Build - Insulpro Projects Sumner, WA gary.daughtry@truteam.com 

Doug Tyser V&C Drywall Contractors, Inc. Kapolei, HI dtyser@hotmail.com 

John Hansen Vesta Firestopping Blaine, MN jhansen@vestafirestopping.com 

Ryan Mohler W.W. Nash Construction Co., Inc RICHMOND, VA ryan@wwnash.com 

Russell Budd Wall Systems Contractors Naples, FL rbudd@walls-swfl.com 



 
 

ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 

Jose  Bautista Wal-Mark Contracting Group Tampa, FL Jbautista@wm.nceusa.com 

Tom Warrick Wyatt Incorporated Pittsburgh, TN twarrick@wyattinc.com 

Dean Halverson X-Cell Insulation Corporation Bohemia, NY xcellinsulation@optonline.net 
*Attendees as of 10/18/2017. 

 

EXHIBITORS 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
Ted Colwell 3M Fire Protection Products St. Paul, MN tcolwell@mmm.com 

Mark Schneider Albion Engineering Company Moorestown, NJ mark@albioneng.com 

Jerry Garcia American Permalight, Inc Torrance, CA jerry@americanpermalight.com 

Aaron Miller, CFPS Balco - Rectorseal Tampa, FL aaron.miller@balco.com 

Sean Younger Carboline Company St. Louis, MO syounger@carboline.com 

Dennis Callahan EMSEAL Joint Systems, Ltd. Westborough, MA dcallahan@emseal.com 

Matthew Fisher Fireline 520/an Inpro Co. Muskego, WI mfisher@inprocorp.com 

Brian Fabrizio General Insulation Company Inc. Norwell, MA bfabrizio@generalinsulation.com 

Francesca Del Rosso Hilti, Inc. Plano, TX delrfra@hilti.com 

Gary  Wolfe International Fireproof Technology Irvine, CA Teysa@painttoprotect.com 

Tyler Hippen Newborn Brothers Jessup, MD tyler@newborncaulkguns.com 

Robert Petroni Rectorseal Corporation Vista, CA rob.petroni@rectorseal.com 

Ashley Overstreet Roxul USA Inc. Byhalia, MS ashley.cupp@roxul.com 

Matt  Thomas Specified Technologies, Inc Somerville, NJ mthomas@stifirestop.com 

Angie Ogino Thermafiber/Owens Corning Wabash, IN angela.ogino@owenscorning.com 



 
 
 

SPEAKERS 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
Jonathan Flannery ASHE Chicago, IL jflannery@aha.org 

Joseph Lstiburek, Ph.D., P.Eng. Building Science Corporation Westford, MA joe@buildingscience.com 

Patrick Shaw Cushman Wakefield Clayton, MO patrick.shaw@cushwake.com 

Jill Norcott FM Approvals Norwood, MA jill.norcott@fmapprovals.com 

Kevin Dougherty Kevin L. Dougherty Sarasota, FL salesacademy@verizon.net 

Andre Laroche National Research Council Canada Ottawa, ON andre.laroche@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca 

Corey Zussman Pepper Construction Company Barrington, IL czussman@pepperconstruction.com 

Richard Coffey Richard Coffey, Unlimited Hopkins, MN richard@richardcoffey.net 

Pamela Blanchette UL, LLC S, NH pamela.s.blanchette@ul.com 

Ruben Sandoval UL Buckeye, AZ Ruben.sandovaljr@ul.com 

Matthew Schumann UL Northbrook, IL matthew.schumann@ul.com 

 


